
Baptist Student Ministry (BSM)  
• Oasis (weekly worship) – Thursdays, 7:00 pm | Corner Pawket | 1 CLW-B 
• Small groups – various discipleship groups will meet throughout the week 
• Coffee Outreach–Wednesdays, 8:00-11:00am | Hinton Lobby 
• Contact: Nathan Mahand, nmahand@hc.edu  
• Follow on Instagram @hbu_bsm 

Navigators (Navs) 
"We exist on campus to know Christ, make Him known, and help others do the same.” 
• Nav Night (weekly large group) – Thursdays, 5:00–6:15 pm | Cullen Parlor | 1 CLW-B | 

Focus for the Year: The Names and Attributes of God 
• Extended Time Alone With God – First Saturday of every month, 9:00am–noon | Gather in 

Hodo Lobby 
• Small Group Bible Studies: The Gospel of Matthew, Tuesdays,  2:00-3:00 pm 
• Every Man a Warrior Studies: Tuesdays at 10:00 am in the library.  
• Contact: derek.hee@navigators.org  

Ratio Christi 
• RC Apologetics Community Meeting – Tuesdays, 7:07pm | Dillon 1 | 1 CLW-B 

(begins with a meal at 6:45pm, with a swag /book giveaway at the end of the night) 
• Deeper Life Prayer and Bible Study – Thursdays, 3:30–5:00pm | Atwood 1 Breakroom 

(student-led) 
• Contact: Bill Scott, billscott@ratiochristi.org  

Campus Outreach (CO) 
• Corporate Worship – Wednesdays | 7:45–8:45pm | MDA Student Center First Floor | 1 CLW-B 
• Meeting Dates: January 22, 29; February 5, 12, 19; March 5, 19, 26; April 2, 9, 16 
• Small Groups - Various discipleship groups will meet throughout the week 
• Spring Retreat - Feb 21–23 in Huntsville, TX 
• Contact: Paola Herrera, paola.herrera@campusoutreach.org  

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA)  
• FCA Huddle – Weekly, 7:30–9:00pm | Mabee Theater | 1 CLW-B 
• Dates: Tuesdays in Jan 14, 21, 28; Mondays in Feb 10, 17, 24; Mar 4, 18, 25, 31; Apr 7, 14, 21, 28 
• Contact: Eldred Rivas, erivas@fca.org 
• Follow on Instagram @hbufca
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InterVarsity (IV) 
• The Well (weekly large group) – Wednesdays, 6:00–7:30pm | Library 100 | 1 CLW-B 
• SAGA (small group) – time and location TBD 
• Contact: Pete Aldrich, pete.aldrich@intervarsity.org  

Young Life (YL)   
• Young Life Club  – Wednesdays, 7:37pm | 1 CLW-B 
• Location : Mabee Theater  
• Meeting Dates: January 15, 22, 29; March 5, 19, 26; April 2, 9, 16, 23 
• Small Groups – Small groups start January 13th with various discipleship groups meeting 

throughout the week  
• Contact: Anthony Richardson, ajrichyou@gmail.com  

Maranatha International Church Zoom Bible Study 
• Zoom Bible Study – Wednesdays, 7:00–8:00pm | 1 CLW-B 
• Meeting ID: 764 186 0169; Password 2021  
• Contact: Dr. Felisi Sorgwe at fsorgwe@hc.edu 

Catholic Student Association (CSA)  
• Weekly Bible Study – Tuesdays, 4:00–5:00pm | Hinton 115 | 1 CLW-B 
• Contact: hcucsa@gmail.com 

Let’s Talk Tuesdays 
An informal monthly gathering with a licensed counselor to discuss issues that impact students mental health. 
• Third Tuesdays – February 18, March 18, April 15 | 1 CLW-B 
• Location: Cullen Parlor | 12:30–1:30pm  
• Contact: Cole Dawkins, jdawkins@hc.edu 

Ever Wonder 
Hosted by Memorial Drive Presbyterian Church 
• March 19, 26; April 2, 9 
• Sessions from 12:00-12:50 pm and 1:00-1:50 pm
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